Welcome to the Weimaraner Club of Tennessee Valley Agility Trials

Thanks to all exhibitors for entering our trials. Listed below are some notes specific to this trial that we hope
you will find helpful.

AGILITY GATE APP:
Password is 0821

This allows exhibitors to check in for their runs through the app and to follow along by looking at the gate
sheets as dogs are crossed off when they run. To use the Agility Gate app, please download it from the Apple
App Store or the Google Play Store.

Using Agility Gate you can:
e Check in your dog
Mark your dog ABSENT.
Mark a CONFLICT.
Mark a run as FEO.
Follow in real time to see who is currently running in the ring. You will be able to see the whole gate
sheet to know how many dogs before your run or how many dogs are left in that class. As the gate
steward marks off a dog entering the ring, you will see that update on the app running order on your
phone or tablet.
¢ |f you enable notifications by pressing on the “bell” on the top right where you see the list of classes,
you can now select a dog as your marker dog, by holding down on that dog’s name.

If you have never used the app, please visit (Agility Gate — Online Dog Agility Gating System) before the trial to
become familiar with how it works. Watch the video on that site to see it in action. Also, if you have any
questions, please feel free to ask either Sheila Cook, Wanda Gunter, Angela Still or Jerry Kiah for assistance.

There will be two monitors, one for each ring that will display the “live” running order.

COURSE MAPS

Course maps will be posted on the Agility Gate app for each class sometime after midnight. There will also be
a paper copy of the maps posted at the trial that you can take pictures of with your phone.

Safe travels and an enjoyable trial to everyone!

Sheila Cook, Trial Chair

Jumble Table

Hi All!

Looking forward to seeing everyone at the WCTV August trial in Murfreesboro in a few weeks. We are planning
to put out a couple tables so that people can bring dog related items to give away or even sell. | donated
several things back in March and it seemed to be a big hit so | wanted to let everyone know in advance so you
can plan accordingly. We all have stuff we aren’t using and probably won’t use anymore that is just taking up
space. Go through all the stuff you aren’t using and bring it, maybe someone else would love to have it and
make good use of it! If you have items to sell, please put a sign on them with your contact information so that
people know who to come to during the trial

Looking forward to seeing everyone there!!

Wanda Gunter


https://agilitygate.com/

Weimaraner Club of Tennessee Valley
AGILITY TRIALS August 21-24, 2025
MTSU Livestock Arena, 1720 Greenland Drive, Murfreesboro, TN 37132

Hotels and Motels
(please check with the motel when making reservations to verify their pet policies)

EXIT 78 (HIGHWAY 96)

Best Western 168 Chaffin Place, Murfreesboro, TN 37129 (615)895-3818
Double Tree Hotel 1850 OlId Fort Pkwy, Murfreesboro, TN 37129 (615)895-5555
Baymont Inn 2230 Armory Dr, Murfreesboro, TN 37129 (615)896-1172
Motel 6 114 Chaffin PI, Murfreesboro, TN 37129 (615)890-8524
Red Roof Inn 2282 Armory Dr. Murfreesboro, TN 37129 (615)893-0104
Vista Inn 118 Westgate Blvd. Murfreesboro, TN 37127 (615)848-9030

EXIT 81 (HIGHWAY 231)

Howard Johnson 2424 S Church St., Murfreesboro, TN 371297 (615)896-5522
Knights Inn 2036 S Church St, Murfreesboro, TN 37129 (615)893-1090
Quality Inn 2135 S Church St, Murfreesboro, TN 37130 (615)890-1006
Ramada Inn 1855 S Church St, Murfreesboro, TN 37130 (615)896-5080
Scottish Inn 2029 S Church St, Murfreesboro, TN 37130 (615)896-3210

RV Parking: Reservations are required and were due with entry forms prior to closing. The RV lot filled except for spot 15, which
had the bad power at the last few trials. It is unassigned. If you do not have a confirmed reservation, you will not get a spot.
You may dry camp only in the front of the arena. You will receive RV information in a separate email. If you have any
questions or issues after receiving your separate email with your RV assignment, please contact Wanda Gunter at 615-594-
8986, or email wgunter211@gmail.com. Do not contact Jane after that point, as she does not have contact information for the
facility personnel.

Directions to Trial Site

From 1-24: Exit 78 (Franklin/96 and Lebanon)- exit the interstate and head toward Murfreesboro (east). You are on Old
Fort Parkway; this will become Memorial Blvd/Hwy 231, go until you get to the intersection of Memorial and Clark Blvd.
(BP gas and U-Haul on corner). Turn right on Clark, go to the intersection of Clark and Greenland Dr. and turn left.
Parking in front of the arena is on the right past the 2" traffic light.

From 1-40: From west or east take the Lebanon exit for Highway 231 and head south toward Murfreesboro (from
Nashville turn right, from Knoxville turn left). This is Memorial Blvd when you get into Murfreesboro. Go to the intersection
of Memorial and Clark and turn left. Go to Greenland Dr. and turn left. Parking in front of the arena is on the right past the
2nd traffic light.

Schedule
Ring 1 start time every day ... 8:00 a.m.
Ring 2 start time Thursday through Saturday...........ccccoeoiiiiinnns 9:00 a.m.
Ring 2 start time Sunday ... 8:30 a.m.

e Friday and Sunday: Dogs will be run high to low. Thursday and Saturday: Dogs will be run low to high.

¢ Rings will run in the order listed in the table below. Jump height order will be as reflected in the table at the end of
this document.

e Ring 2 starts at 9 am on Thursday through Saturday, and at 8:30 on Sunday.

o FAST will run all levels together by jump height.

Day Ring 1 Ring 2

Thursday All FAST, T2B
Premier, Exc/Mst, Open, Nov Std Nov, Open, Exc/Mst, Premier JWW
Judge: Nauer Judge: Hooper

Friday All FAST, T2B
Premier, Exc/Mst, Open, Nov Std Nov, Open, Exc/Mst, Premier JWW
Judge: Hooper Judge: Nauer

Saturday All FAST, T2B
Premier, Exc/Mst, Open, Nov Std Nov, Open, Exc/Mst, Premier JWW
Judge: Nauer Judge: Hooper

Sunday Premier, Exc/Mst, Open, Nov Std Nov, Open, Exc/Mst, Premier JWW
Judge: Hooper Judge: Nauer



mailto:wgunter211@gmail.com

Other Items of Note:

o The show site will be available to exhibitors for set up at any time on Wednesday (please see box below).

There is no check in required. Those that indicated that they need a measurement must be measured before their
first run of the weekend. There will be an AKC Volunteer Measuring Judge on site to measure for height cards.
Exhibitors are responsible for any items left at the show site.

There will be a food truck on site. There are plenty of fast food restaurants in the general area.

Trial workers will receive vouchers for their volunteer efforts.

Move-ups must be provided to the Trial Secretary in writing (fax, email or US Mail) by Monday before the trials at 6
pm. Move ups resulting from this trial will be accepted from day to day.

Here is the worker sign up link. PLEASE DO NOT SIGN UP AFTER 4PM CDT FOR THE
NEXT DAY’S CLASSES:
WCTV Worker Link

On Call Vet services provided by:
Animal Medical Center, LLC. - 234 River Rock Road, Murfreesboro, TN Phone: 615 867-7575

This clinic is open 24/7 and is located near the 1-24 exit 78. From 1-24 and Highway 96, go west. Turn Left on Cason
Lane, left at River Rock Blvd. Facility on the right.. Hours: Regular: Mon-Fri 8am-6 pm fee is $45.00+. Emergency hours:
$79.50 +.

Murfreesboro Pet Emergency Clinic - 2223 N.W. Broad Street, Murfreesboro, TN 37129 Phone: 615-890-1259
Hours: M-F, 7pm - 7 am Weekends: Sat noon until Monday 7 am walk-in fee: $84.50

NOTICE TO ALL EXHIBITORS

If you are familiar with how the rows are set up in the crating room, you are welcome to set up at any time on
Wednesday. If not, please crate along the walls or wait until after noon so you do not crate in the aisles.

If your schedule allows, please help with set-up at 3:00 pm on Wednesday afternoon and/or tear-down on
Sunday afternoon. We pay the $3 workers bucks and have a $25 gas card raffle at each. Setup on

Wednesday should begin around 3 pm.

Dogs are only allowed in box seating in designated areas and may not be crated there. Also, dogs are not
permitted in the center area between the two rings. NO DOGS ARE ALLOWED IN THE RESTROOMS!

Thanks, WCTV

Trial Secretary — Jane Mohr 615/406-3380 mobile 888/656-1034 fax AgilitySecretary@gmail.com


https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1PlB_r-KHKvSY6MyPJ9Qjl6uMOsb3DdAJi4rW1-cR4tc/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1PlB_r-KHKvSY6MyPJ9Qjl6uMOsb3DdAJi4rW1-cR4tc/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:AgilitySecretary@gmail.com
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1i0jpaXs64iQWU1Yj2i-QBG8O6h-J_kp0wbPydTEesgY/edit?usp=sharing

Class

FAST
Excellent

Level

Excellent Preferred

Master

Master Preferred

Novice A

Novice B

Novice Preferred

Open

Open Preferred

WCTV Entry Count

Jump

08 inch
12 inch
16 inch
20 inch
Level Total:

08 inch
16 inch
Level Total:

08 inch

12 inch

16 inch

20 inch

24 inch
24C inch
Level Total:

04 inch
08 inch
12 inch
16 inch
20 inch
Level Total:

16 inch
20 inch
Level Total:

08 inch
20 inch
24 inch
Level Total:

04 inch
12 inch
16 inch
Level Total:

08 inch
12 inch
16 inch
20 inch
24 inch
Level Total:

16 inch
20 inch
Level Total:
Class Total:

Day 1

wWhWwWw-

-—
-—

OW-0-=-

o _, o=

Day 2

Lo NG NG NN

OO -~ _ mwb_\

(<2]

O =

104

Day 3

NWADN

11

—_

WNNWW

18

[eNeREN

NOO-DN

10

103

Day 4:

S ococoococo “©ocococococo Yoo “©ocococo

©S oo

©Socoo

©Socoo

[eNeoNoNeNe

o



Class
JWW

Level

Excellent

Excellent Preferred

Master

Master Preferred

Novice A

Novice B

Novice Preferred

Open

Open Preferred

Jump

08 inch
12 inch
16 inch
20 inch
24 inch

Level Total:

12 inch
16 inch

Level Total:

08 inch
12 inch
16 inch
20 inch
24 inch

Level Total:

04 inch
08 inch
12 inch
16 inch
20 inch

Level Total:

16 inch
20 inch
24 inch

Level Total:

08 inch
16 inch
20 inch
24 inch

Level Total:

04 inch
08 inch
12 inch
16 inch

Level Total:

08 inch
12 inch
16 inch
20 inch
24 inch

Level Total:

08 inch
12 inch
16 inch
20 inch

Level Total:

Day 1

NWNWN

-
N

—OWOo = | GZO=0Oa —oOoWw jyO--=

=N -0

Day 2

WNN W=

11

—_

17
18
22
36

110

(200 SN

11
11
39

o -0

), o200 Y.aigo-

= 0NN =

14

Pop-_oo

Day 3

1

11

1

1

NONO-

5

—_

16
16
22
39

0

Wo o -

0

O -0

Woo-=-WwWo

5

_ A A

Day 4:

PoOor2ww

N —

13
17
20
40

105

22 N e

35

NN

—
Svoernvn O

u"[\)_\_\_\

WWNN -

11

a0 -



Class Level Jump Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4:
JWW

Premier
08 inch 2 7 0 4
12 inch 1 2 2 3
16 inch 6 7 4 7
20 inch 14 15 20 22
24 inch 4 4 4 3
Level Total: 27 35 30 39
Premier Preferred
04 inch 1 1 1 1
08 inch 1 0 0 2
12 inch 1 3 2 3
16 inch 4 4 5 5
20 inch 2 2 2 2
Level Total: 9 10 10 13
Class Total: 206 235 242 242



Class
Std

Level

Excellent

Excellent Preferred

Master

Master Preferred

Novice A

Novice B

Novice Preferred

Open

Open Preferred

Jump

08 inch
12 inch
16 inch
20 inch
24 inch
Level Total:

12 inch
16 inch
Level Total:

08 inch
12 inch
16 inch
20 inch
24 inch
Level Total:

04 inch
08 inch
12 inch
16 inch
20 inch

Level Total:

16 inch
20 inch
24 inch

Level Total:

08 inch
12 inch
16 inch
20 inch
24 inch

Level Total:

04 inch
12 inch
16 inch

Level Total:

08 inch
12 inch
16 inch
20 inch
24 inch

Level Total:

08 inch
12 inch
16 inch
20 inch

Level Total:

Day 1

B WADBN

-—
So®wooN

= a a0

Day 2

PN W

- O

15
17
20
36

107

~N A~

11
11
40

© ;o= NBNo_

m —
OO -=2NN - 0

No.ioo

Day 3

1

11

NDANODN

5

—_

15
15
21
40

0

- O A RNO A

2O -2 W=

15

[an QS U R

Day 4:

PororN

N —

11
15
20
40

102

22N ) e

34

Ama Y ocgpo-s TN

w

= WWN W

12

= NO -

'S



Class
Std

Class
T2B

Level

Premier

Premier Preferred

Level

Preferred

Regular

Jump

08 inch
12 inch
16 inch
20 inch
24 inch
Level Total:

04 inch
08 inch
12 inch
16 inch
20 inch
Level Total:
Class Total:

Jump

04 inch
08 inch
12 inch
16 inch
20 inch
Level Total:

08 inch
12 inch
16 inch
20 inch
24 inch
Level Total:
Class Total:

Day 1

Day 1

—
OCOoOOON -~

w
'S

NOWN -

—_
NOR~A-

N
-

20
26
11
68
89

Day 2

DWN

17
11
39

WNW-=-2N

16
246

Day 2

= WN =

©w

7
15
26
14
68
88

Day 3

N
NNW®

10
45

AONNDN

16
257

Day 3

A ONW-

20

15

33

16
7
97

Day 4:

ONOOoO W

51

WOoTWN N

15
250

Day 4:

Socococoo

© 9 ocococoo



Thursday -
Ring 1

Thursday -
Ring 2

Friday - Ring
1

Friday - Ring
2

Saturday -
Ring 1

Saturday -
Ring 2

Sunday -
Ring 1

Sunday -
Ring 2

WCTV August 2025 Estimated Time Table
Approximate times - please note, your class may start earlier or later than indicated

9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4
Master Std N
FAST
12 16 S
T2B (o] Master JWW Pre
J 24 | 48 W] 16 JwWw
Master Std fo)
FAST
16 12 S
28 N Master JIWW B
] 2l 12 (IR 20 ww
Master Std
FAST 12 4e ) 0s
fo) Master JWW Prem
128 m J Jww

Master Std
0 NS
16 12 s
0 Master JWW Prem
& J 16 JWW




