Welcome to the Weimaraner Club of Tennessee Valley Agility Trials

Thanks to all exhibitors for entering our trials. Listed below are some notes specific to this trial that we hope you will find helpful.

AGILITY GATE APP:

Password is 0821

This allows exhibitors to check in for their runs through the app and to follow along by looking at the gate sheets as dogs are crossed off when they run. To use the Agility Gate app, please download it from the Apple App Store or the Google Play Store.

Using Agility Gate you can:

- Check in your dog
- Mark your dog ABSENT.
- Mark a CONFLICT.
- Mark a run as FEO.
- Follow in real time to see who is currently running in the ring. You will be able to see the whole gate
 sheet to know how many dogs before your run or how many dogs are left in that class. As the gate
 steward marks off a dog entering the ring, you will see that update on the app running order on your
 phone or tablet.
- If you enable notifications by pressing on the "bell" on the top right where you see the list of classes, you can now select a dog as your marker dog, by holding down on that dog's name.

If you have never used the app, please visit (<u>Agility Gate – Online Dog Agility Gating System</u>) before the trial to become familiar with how it works. Watch the video on that site to see it in action. Also, if you have any questions, please feel free to ask either Sheila Cook, Wanda Gunter, Angela Still or Jerry Kiah for assistance.

There will be two monitors, one for each ring that will display the "live" running order.

COURSE MAPS

Course maps will be posted on the Agility Gate app for each class sometime after midnight. There will also be a paper copy of the maps posted at the trial that you can take pictures of with your phone.

Safe travels and an enjoyable trial to everyone!

Sheila Cook, Trial Chair

Jumble Table

Hi All!

Looking forward to seeing everyone at the WCTV August trial in Murfreesboro in a few weeks. We are planning to put out a couple tables so that people can bring dog related items to give away or even sell. I donated several things back in March and it seemed to be a big hit so I wanted to let everyone know in advance so you can plan accordingly. We all have stuff we aren't using and probably won't use anymore that is just taking up space. Go through all the stuff you aren't using and bring it, maybe someone else would love to have it and make good use of it! If you have items to sell, please put a sign on them with your contact information so that people know who to come to during the trial

Looking forward to seeing everyone there!!

Wanda Gunter

Weimaraner Club of Tennessee Valley AGILITY TRIALS August 21-24, 2025 MTSU Livestock Arena, 1720 Greenland Drive, Murfreesboro, TN 37132

Hotels and Motels

(please check with the motel when making reservations to verify their pet policies)

EXIT 78 (HIGHWAY 96)

Best Western	168 Chaffin Place, Murfreesboro, TN 37129	(615)895-3818
Double Tree Hotel	1850 Old Fort Pkwy, Murfreesboro, TN 37129	(615)895-5555
Baymont Inn	2230 Armory Dr, Murfreesboro, TN 37129	(615)896-1172
Motel 6	114 Chaffin PI, Murfreesboro, TN 37129	(615)890-8524
Red Roof Inn	2282 Armory Dr. Murfreesboro, TN 37129	(615)893-0104
Vista Inn	118 Westgate Blvd. Murfreesboro, TN 37127	(615)848-9030

EXIT 81 (HIGHWAY 231)

Howard Johnson	2424 S Church St., Murfreesboro, TN 371297	(615)896-5522
Knights Inn	2036 S Church St, Murfreesboro, TN 37129	(615)893-1090
Quality Inn	2135 S Church St, Murfreesboro, TN 37130	(615)890-1006
Ramada Inn	1855 S Church St, Murfreesboro, TN 37130	(615)896-5080
Scottish Inn	2029 S Church St, Murfreesboro, TN 37130	(615)896-3210

RV Parking: Reservations are required and were due with entry forms prior to closing. The RV lot filled except for spot 15, which had the bad power at the last few trials. It is unassigned. If you do not have a confirmed reservation, you will not get a spot. You may dry camp only in the front of the arena. You will receive RV information in a separate email. If you have any questions or issues after receiving your separate email with your RV assignment, please contact Wanda Gunter at 615-594-8986, or email wgunter211@gmail.com. Do not contact Jane after that point, as she does not have contact information for the facility personnel.

Directions to Trial Site

From I-24: Exit 78 (Franklin/96 and Lebanon)- exit the interstate and head toward Murfreesboro (east). You are on Old Fort Parkway; this will become Memorial Blvd/Hwy 231, go until you get to the intersection of Memorial and Clark Blvd. (BP gas and U-Haul on corner). Turn right on Clark, go to the intersection of Clark and Greenland Dr. and turn left. Parking in front of the arena is on the right past the 2nd traffic light.

<u>From I-40</u>: From west or east take the Lebanon exit for Highway 231 and head south toward Murfreesboro (from Nashville turn right, from Knoxville turn left). This is Memorial Blvd when you get into Murfreesboro. Go to the intersection of Memorial and Clark and turn left. Go to Greenland Dr. and turn left. Parking in front of the arena is on the right past the 2nd traffic light.

Schedule

Ring 1 start time every day	8:00 a.m.
Ring 2 start time Thursday through Saturday	9:00 a.m.
Ring 2 start time Sunday	8:30 a.m.

- Friday and Sunday: Dogs will be run high to low. Thursday and Saturday: Dogs will be run low to high.
- Rings will run in the order listed in the table below. Jump height order will be as reflected in the table at the end of this document.
- Ring 2 starts at 9 am on Thursday through Saturday, and at 8:30 on Sunday.
- FAST will run all levels together by jump height.

Day	Ring 1	Ring 2
Thursday	All FAST, Premier, Exc/Mst, Open, Nov Std Judge: Nauer	T2B Nov, Open, Exc/Mst, Premier JWW Judge: Hooper
Friday	All FAST, Premier, Exc/Mst, Open, Nov Std Judge: Hooper	T2B Nov, Open, Exc/Mst, Premier JWW Judge: Nauer
Saturday	All FAST, Premier, Exc/Mst, Open, Nov Std Judge: Nauer	T2B Nov, Open, Exc/Mst, Premier JWW Judge: Hooper
Sunday	Premier, Exc/Mst, Open, Nov Std Judge: Hooper	Nov, Open, Exc/Mst, Premier JWW Judge: Nauer

Other Items of Note:

- The show site will be available to exhibitors for set up at any time on Wednesday (please see box below).
- There is no check in required. Those that indicated that they need a measurement must be measured before their first run of the weekend. There will be an AKC Volunteer Measuring Judge on site to measure for height cards.
- Exhibitors are responsible for any items left at the show site.
- There will be a food truck on site. There are plenty of fast food restaurants in the general area.
- Trial workers will receive vouchers for their volunteer efforts.
- Move-ups must be provided to the Trial Secretary in writing (fax, email or US Mail) by Monday before the trials at 6 pm. Move ups resulting from this trial will be accepted from day to day.

Here is the worker sign up link. PLEASE DO NOT SIGN UP AFTER 4PM CDT FOR THE NEXT DAY'S CLASSES:

WCTV Worker Link

On Call Vet services provided by:

Animal Medical Center, LLC. - 234 River Rock Road, Murfreesboro, TN Phone: 615 867-7575

This clinic is open 24/7 and is located near the I-24 exit 78. From I-24 and Highway 96, go west. Turn Left on Cason Lane, left at River Rock Blvd. Facility on the right.. Hours: Regular: Mon-Fri 8am-6 pm fee is \$45.00+. Emergency hours: \$79.50 +.

Murfreesboro Pet Emergency Clinic - 2223 N.W. Broad Street, Murfreesboro, TN 37129 Phone: 615-890-1259 Hours: M-F, 7pm - 7 am Weekends: Sat noon until Monday 7 am walk-in fee: \$84.50

NOTICE TO ALL EXHIBITORS

If you are familiar with how the rows are set up in the crating room, you are welcome to set up at any time on Wednesday. If not, please crate along the walls or wait until after noon so you do not crate in the aisles.

If your schedule allows, please help with set-up at 3:00 pm on Wednesday afternoon and/or tear-down on Sunday afternoon. We pay the \$3 workers bucks and have a \$25 gas card raffle at each. Setup on Wednesday should begin around 3 pm.

Dogs are only allowed in box seating in designated areas and may not be crated there. Also, dogs are not permitted in the center area between the two rings. **NO DOGS ARE ALLOWED IN THE RESTROOMS**!

Thanks, WCTV

WCTV Entry Count

Class	Level	Jump	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4:
FAST						
E	xcellent					
		08 inch	1	1	2	0
		12 inch	3	4	4	0
		16 inch 20 inch	4 3	4 4	3 2	0
		Level Total:	11	13	11	0
E	xcellent Preferred	Level Total.	• • •		• •	•
		08 inch	0	1	1	0
		16 inch	2	2	2	0
		Level Total:	2	3	3	0
M	aster					
		08 inch	4	4	4	0
		12 inch	4 10	6 13	7 12	0
		16 inch 20 inch	18	13 22	21	0
		24 inch	5	6	6	0
		24C inch	0	1	1	Ö
		Level Total:	41	52	51	0
M	aster Preferred					
		04 inch	2	2	3	0
		08 inch	3	2	3	0
		12 inch 16 inch	2 5	3 7	2 7	0 0
		20 inch	3	3	3	0
		Level Total:	15	17	18	0
N_{c}	ovice A	Devel Tollin				•
		16 inch	1	0	0	0
		20 inch	1	1	1	0
		Level Total:	2	1	1	0
N_0	ovice B					
		08 inch	1	1	1	0
		20 inch 24 inch	4 1	4 3	3 2	0
		Level Total:	6	8	6	0
N	ovice Preferred	Level Tolul.	· ·	U	· ·	· ·
111	svice i rejerred	04 inch	1	1	1	0
		12 inch	1	1	0	0
		16 inch	1	1	0	0
		Level Total:	3	3	1	0
O_{j}	pen				_	
		08 inch	1	1	2	0
		12 inch 16 inch	0 1	0 1	1 0	0 0
		20 inch	3	4	5	0
		24 inch	0	0	2	Ō
		Level Total:	5	6	10	0
O_{i}	pen Preferred					
		16 inch	1	1	1	0
		20 inch	0	0	1	0
		Level Total:	1	1	2	0
		Class Total:	86	104	103	0

Class	Level	Jump	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4:
JWW E	scellent					
		08 inch 12 inch 16 inch 20 inch 24 inch Level Total:	2 3 2 3 2 12	1 3 2 2 3 11	1 5 2 5 2 15	3 3 1 4 2 13
Ex	ccellent Preferred	40 1	4	4	4	4
1.4	. ,	12 inch 16 inch <i>Level Total:</i>	1 1 2	1 1 2	1 1 2	1 2 3
M	aster	08 inch	13	17	16	13
M	aster Preferred	12 inch 16 inch 20 inch 24 inch Level Total:	16 22 31 14 96	18 22 36 17 110	16 22 39 17 110	17 20 40 15
<i>IVI</i>	usier i rejerreu	04 inch	5	7	5	6
		08 inch 12 inch 16 inch 20 inch <i>Level Total:</i>	4 5 8 9 31	4 6 11 11 39	6 6 12 13 42	6 6 11 35
No	ovice A	1C in ab	4	0	4	0
		16 inch 20 inch 24 inch <i>Level Total:</i>	1 1 0 2	0 1 0 1	1 1 0 2	2 2 1 5
No	ovice B	00: 1	•			•
		08 inch 16 inch 20 inch 24 inch <i>Level Total:</i>	3 0 6 1 10	1 0 7 1 9	1 0 6 3 10	2 4 2 10
No	ovice Preferred	04 inch	1	0	0	1
		08 inch 12 inch 16 inch Level Total:	0 1 0 2	0 1 0 1	0 1 1 0 2	1 1 2 5
O_{I}	pen					
		08 inch 12 inch 16 inch 20 inch 24 inch Level Total:	1 0 3 6 1 11	1 2 8 1 14	0 3 1 8 3 15	1 2 2 3 3 11
O_{I}	pen Preferred					- -
		08 inch 12 inch 16 inch 20 inch <i>Level Total:</i>	0 1 2 1 4	0 1 2 0 3	1 1 1 1 4	1 0 1 1 3

<i>Class</i> JWW	Level	Jump	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4:
	Premier					
		08 inch	2	7	0	4
		12 inch	1	2	2	3
		16 inch	6	7	4	7
		20 inch	14	15	20	22
		24 inch	4	4	4	3
		Level Total:	27	35	30	39
	Premier Preferred					
		04 inch	1	1	1	1
		08 inch	1	0	0	2
		12 inch	1	3	2	3
		16 inch	4	4	5	5
		20 inch	2	2	2	2
		Level Total:	9	10	10	13
		Class Total:	206	235	242	242

Class	Level	Jump	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4:
Std	xcellent					
		08 inch 12 inch 16 inch 20 inch 24 inch Level Total:	2 4 4 3 1 14	1 3 4 2 3 13	2 5 2 4 2 15	2 4 0 4 3 13
E.	xcellent Preferred	10 in ah	0	0	1	4
A .	Laston	12 inch 16 inch <i>Level Total:</i>	0 1 1	0 1 1	1 1 2	1 2 3
IV.	laster	08 inch	12	15	15	11
1.	Ageston Duckowa d	12 inch 16 inch 20 inch 24 inch Level Total:	14 21 30 16 93	17 20 36 19 107	15 21 40 19 110	15 20 40 16 102
IVI	laster Preferred	04 inch	5	7	5	6
		08 inch 12 inch 16 inch 20 inch <i>Level Total:</i>	4 6 8 9 32	4 7 11 11 40	5 6 12 13 41	5 6 6 11 34
N	ovice A					
		16 inch 20 inch 24 inch <i>Level Total:</i>	0 1 0 1	1 1 0 2	1 1 0 2	2 2 1 5
N	Tovice B	00 in ah	2	0	4	4
		08 inch 12 inch 16 inch 20 inch 24 inch Level Total:	3 1 0 5 1 10	2 1 0 5 1 9	1 1 0 4 1 7	1 0 2 5 0 8
N	ovice Preferred					
		04 inch 12 inch 16 inch <i>Level Total:</i>	0 1 1 2	0 1 1 2	0 1 0 1	1 1 1 3
0	pen					
		08 inch 12 inch 16 inch 20 inch 24 inch Level Total:	2 0 0 8 0 10	2 2 1 10 0 15	1 3 1 9 1	3 2 3 3 1 12
0	pen Preferred		^	_		
		08 inch 12 inch 16 inch 20 inch Level Total:	0 1 1 1 3	0 1 1 0 2	1 1 0 3	1 0 2 1 4

Class Std	Level	Jump	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4:
	Premier					
		08 inch	1	2	3	3
		12 inch	2	3	3	6
		16 inch	6	6	7	9
		20 inch	16	17	22	27
		24 inch	9	11	10	6
		Level Total:	34	39	45	51
	Premier Preferred					
	V	04 inch	1	2	2	2
		08 inch	2	1	2	2
		12 inch	3	3	2	3
		16 inch	6	7	6	5
		20 inch	2	3	4	3
		Level Total:	14	16	16	15
		Class Total:	214	246	257	250

Class	Level	Jump	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4:
T2B						
	Preferred					
		04 inch	1	1	1	0
		08 inch	4	2	3	0
		12 inch	4	3	2	0
		16 inch	10	11	10	0
		20 inch	2	3	4	0
		Level Total:	21	20	20	0
	Regular					
		08 inch	4	6	4	0
		12 inch	7	7	9	0
		16 inch	20	15	15	0
		20 inch	26	26	33	0
		24 inch	11	14	16	0
		Level Total:	68	68	77	0
		Class Total:	89	88	97	0

WCTV August 2025 Estimated Time Table

